
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount co 

vered by 

Security 

interest

Amount co 

vered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

1 Vasant's  Business Park10-03-2022 9,65,26,836 6,75,00,000 No

2 Ravi Raman10-03-2022 3,55,125 3,55,125 No

3 Ramu A10-03-2022 2,49,510 2,49,510 No

4 Rajkumar A10-03-2022 2,73,360 2,73,360 No

5 Satish A10-03-2022 2,49,510 2,25,660 No

6 Ravindra Kumar10-03-2022 2,73,360 2,73,360 No

7 Vijaya gopal10-03-2022 3,13,360 3,13,360 No

Annexure – 9

Name of the corporate debtor:Vikram Structures P Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP 17-02-2022 ; List of creditors ason 12-5-2022

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in₹)

Sl. 

No

Name 

of cre

-ditor

Details of

claim received

Details of clai

m admitted

Amount of 

contin

-gent claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be

set-off



2,90,26,836
0

0

0

23,850

0

0

Annexure – 9

Name of the corporate debtor:Vikram Structures P Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP 17-02-2022 ; List of creditors ason 12-5-2022

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in₹)

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verifica- tion

Remarks, if 

any


